
 

 

DECEMBER 1ST - 24TH & 26TH – 31ST TIMETABLE 

Timetable for Uluru  
Our Uluru bus makes 5 runs around Uluru daily.  Departure times are approximate.  Please be waiting 5 mins prior, to be sure 

that you’re ready when the bus arrives.   Ensure to bring a minimum of 1L of water, as well as food or snacks. 

 

Uluru Bus Run   Sunrise  2 3 4  Sunset 

Desert Gardens  4:25  7:15 9:50 P/UP  17:30 

Sails in the Desert  4:30  7:20 9:55 ULURU  17:35 

Campground or 

Outback Pioneer 
 4:35  7:25 10:00 ONLY  17:40 

         

Mutitjulu Waterhole  6:20  8:05 10:30 13:30  18:20 

Kuniya Piti  6:25  8:00 10:35 13:35  18:15 

Mala Carpark  6:35  7:50 10:45 13:45  18:05 

Cultural Centre  6:40  8:10 10:50 13:50  18:00 

Arrive at Resort  7:00  8:30 11:10 14:10  20:00 

*NOTE* The Sunrise bus goes to the sunrise viewing platform prior to dropping you at the base of Uluru 

The sunset bus goes to the sunset viewing platform prior to dropping you back at the Hotel (the sunset 

bus does not allow time to walk around at Uluru - this is the last bus of the day and goes straight to the 

sunset viewing area) 

******* Bus 4 does not do any Hotel pick - ups due to the heat, it only picks up at Uluru ******* 

Timetable for Kata Tjuta 

Kata Tjuta Sunrise Departure 

4:25AM 
 

Kata Tjuta Sunset Departure 

N/A 

 
Stop at Sand dune for sunrise viewing 

Choose either 
Walpa Gorge 1hr walk 

OR 
Valley of the Winds 3 hr walk 

 
Arrival back at the Resort 

After Walpa walk approximately 8:45am 
After Valley of the Winds walk approximately 10:45am 

 

 

  

 

 

R
e

so
rt

  S
to

p
s 

U
lu

ru
  S

to
p

s 


